BEFORE THE WASHINGTON UTILITIESAND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION

PROOF OF SERVICE

DOCKET 230968

| HEREBY CERTIFY That I, as an employee of the Washington Utilities and Transportation Commission at
Lacey, Washington, have served on 11/25/2024 the parties of record in this proceeding a true copy of the following
document(s):

Compliance with Order 1 Para 16 for submission of annual report on investment in decarbonization programs
associated with the Climate Commitment Act.

The copy of the document(s) was/were sent to each of the parties of record in this docket at the address shown in the
official file and listed below, by electronic mail only.

Digitally signed by
BOOthI Booth, Avery (UTC)

Date: 2024.11.25
Avery (UTC) 128049 0800

Avery Booth, Records Management
Specialist
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Donna Barnett, Perkins Coie, LLP, dbarnett@perkinscoie.com
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Bridgit Feeser, WUTC, bridgit.feeser@utc.wa.gov
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Lisa Faker, WUTC, lisa.faker@utc.wa.gov
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Nash Callaghan, Office of Attorney General, nash.callaghan@atg.wa.gov
Andrew Sellards, WUTC, andrew.sellards@utc.wa.gov






Jacque Hawkins-Jones, WUTC, jacque.hawkins-jones@utc.wa.gov
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Brice Hartman, brice.hartman@atg.wa.gov
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Sommer Moser, §m@dvclaw.com
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Wesley Franks, WUTC, wesley.franks@utc.wa.gov

Jack Graham, WUTC, jack.graham@utc.wa.gov

Noelia Gravotta, ngravotta@earthjustice.org

Caitlin Krenn, caitlin@waconservationaction.org

Kody McConnell, WUTC, kody.mcconnell @utc.wa.gov
Krislrelan, WUTC, kris.irelan@utc.wa.gov

John Drashil, WUTC, john.drashil @utc.wa.gov
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